
ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS 
2015  SHUFFLEBOARD RESULTS 

 
WOMEN SINGLES 

 
AGE GROUP NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE PLACE 

55-59 CHERYL JACKSON X    
      

60-64 SHERRY GY-VARGA X    
      

65-69 DARLENE SALLS X    
 PAT HOOVERSON  X   
 RUTH MAAS   X  
 RUTH HUGEN    4TH 
 JAN CROUSE    5TH 
      

70-74 SHEILA MONDAY X    
 MYRNA GREER  X   
 LINDA CHAPIN   X  
      

75-79 ALICE ANDERSON X    
 SALLIE HARKINS  X   
 DEE ZILLYETT   X  
 BERNITA BROWN    4TH  
 JANE BROWN    T - 5TH  
 MARNIE RALPH    T - 5TH   
      

80-84 ELAINE SANDRY X    
      

85-89 SHIRLEY STEIN X    
      

 
 
 
 
 
 



MEN’S SINGLES 
 

AGE GROUP NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE PLACE 
55-59 BILL JACKSON X    

      
60-64 JERRY TELLINGHIUSEN X    

      
65-69 BRIAN REBUS X    

 ROB ROBINSON  X   
 PAUL KESLER   X  
 JOHN SHAWE    4TH  
      

70-74 DALE MONDAY X    
 GEORGE DAHL  X   
 DAVE MAAS   X  
 DENNIS HARKINS    4TH 
 JACK SELL    T - 5TH  
 WAYNE HUGEN    T - 5TH  
 ROGER HOOVERSON    T - 7TH  
 CHUCK CROUSE    T - 7TH 
 BRAD SKARICH    NS 
      

75-79 VERN ZILLYETT X    
 RICHARD WILLSEY  X   
 WAYNE RALPH   X  
 HARRY SCHAFNIT    4TH  
 ARNIE ANDERSON    T - 5TH 
 C. J. HOVEY    T - 5TH 
 ROBERT CONNOLE    T - 7TH 
 TOM WIEHLE    T - 7TH 
 JOHN FEDYNAK    NS 
      

80-84 STAN SCHUMACHER X    
 MORRIS TYMCHUK  X   
 JACK BEHMER   X  
 BILL CAIN    4TH 
 JIMMY KEARNS    T – 5TH  
 BOB SANDRY    T – 5TH  
      

85-89 JOE BARTOSH X    



DOUBLES 
 

AGE GROUP NAME GOLD SILVER BRONZE PLACE 
55-59 BILL/CHERYL JACKSON X    

      
60-64 SHERRY GY-VARGA/TOM WIEHLE X    

 DON MARTENS/JERRY TELLINGHIUSEN  X   
      

65-69 DARLENE SALLS/ROB ROBINSON X    
 CHUCK/JAN CROUSE  X   
 DAVE/RUTH MAAS   X  
 WAYNE/RUTH HUGEN    4TH  
 BRIAN REBUS/JACK SELL    T – 5TH  
 JOHN SHAWE/JOE BARTOSH    T – 5TH  
 PAUL KESLER/BILL CAIN    7TH  
      

70-74 GEORGE DAHL/STAN SCHUMACHER X    
 DENNIS/SALLIE HARKINS  X   
 DALE/MYRNA GREER   X  
 LINDA CHAPIN/ARNIE ANDERSON    4TH  
 VANGIE CAIN/DONNA SCHMIT    5TH  
 SHEILA/DALE MONDAY    6TH  
 BRAD SKARICH/ROBERT CONNOLE    NS 
      

75-79 DEE/VERN ZILLYETT X    
 RICHARD WILLSEY/JACK BEHMER  X   
 HARRY SCHAFNIT/JANE BROWN   X  
 BERNITA BROWN/ ROBERT CONNOLE    4TH  
 ALICE ANDERSON/C. J. HOVEY    5TH 
 MARNIE/WAYNE RALPH    5TH 

80 84 JIMMY KEARNS/MORRIS TYMCHUK X    
      
 BOB/ELAINE SANDRY  X   

 


